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01/08/2018 - 05/08/2018 | 606 km

101.
102.
103.
104.
105.
106.
111.
112.
113.
114.
115.
116.
121.
122.
123.
124.

T
T
T
T
T

DSU
DSU
DSU
DSU
DSU
DSU
SEG
SEG
SEG
SEG
SEG
SEG

LPC
LPC
LPC
LPC
LPC
LPC
WGN
WGN
WGN
WGN
WGN
WGN
TSE
TSE
TSE
TSE
TSE
TSE
DDC
DDC
DDC
DDC
DDC
DDC

TIR
TIR
TIR
TIR
TIR
TIR
CcocC
CcocC
cocC
cocC

HAGEN Carl Fredrik
AASHEIM Aksel
HOLSTAD Ludvik
SKJERPING Kristoffer
VANGSTAD Andreas
MCNULTY Brandon
BEARD Cameron
GARRISONHan—
MOSTOV Zeke
SEHUNKConor—
STITES Tyler
APERSRuben—
CASTRIQUE Jonas
MERTENS Julian
THIJSSEN Gerben
VAN GILS Maxim
VAN POUCKE Aaron
HIRSCHI Marc
HEINSCHKE Leon
MARKL Niklas
MOBACHJarno—
NIEUWENHUIS Joris
STORK Florian
WILLIAMS Stephen
ANTUNES Tiago
ARENSMAN Thymen
KOOISTRA Marten
MEEUS Jordi
SCHELHING tde—
BOUCHARD Geoffrey
CHATELUS Axel
COSTA Andrea
TERRASSON Pierre
AMET-Alexandre—
PAPILLON Lucas
KRIEGER Alexander
BROCKHOFF Jan
LEYDER Pit
MACIEJUK Filip
REKITA Szymon
WIRTGEN Luc
PIDCOCK Thomas
DONOVAN Mark
FOUCHE James
O'LOUGHLIN Michael
TEGGART Matthew
WALKER Joey
NATAROV Yuriy
EHZHANAgor—
KUZMIN Anton
PRONSKIY Vadim
SHTEIN Grigoriy
ULYSBAYEV Dinmukhammed
SOBRERO-Matteo—
CHOKRI EI Mehdi
DE BOD Stefan
MAIN Kent
MOZZATO Luca—
WELDU Hafetab
MENANT Fhéo—
CHAMPION Thomas
FERRON-Vatentin—
GAILLARD Marlon
JEANNERE Emitien—
ORCEAY-Ctément—
WILDAUER Markus
BAYER Tobias
BURGER Sven
FRIEDRIEH Marco—
GAMPER Mario
PORZNER Manuel
BOSMANS Wietse
MEEUSEN Tom
MEISEN Marcel
TOUPALIK Adam

116 starting

NOR19910926
NOR19970516
NOR19980801
NOR19930504
NOR19920324
USA19980402
USA19980801
USA19980414
USA19960730
USA19990619
USA19980318
BEL19980825
BEL19970113
BEL19971006
BEL19980621
BEL19991125
BEL19980404
SUI19980824
GER19991108
GER19990303
NED19980817
NED19960211
GER19970427
GBR19960609
POR19970409
NED19991204
NED19971018
BEL19980701
NED19980206
FRA19920401
FRA19951204
FRA19960314
FRA19950330
FRA19930502
FRA19940425
GER19911128
GER19941203
LUX19970111
POL19990903
POL19940105
LUX19980707
GBR19990730
GBR19990403
NZL19980328
IRL19970214
IRL19960108
GBR19970915
KAZ19961228
KAZ19991002
KAZ19961120
KAZ19980604
KAZ19960306
KAZ19980721
ITA19970514
MAR19970123
RSA19961117
RSA19960108
ITA19980215
ETH19960911
FRA19971027
FRA19990908
FRA19980208
FRA19960509
FRA19980926
FRA19950701
AUT19980525
AUT19991117
NED19970522
AUT19980216
AUT19990803
GER19960225
BEL19911230
BEL19881107
GER19890108
CZE19960509

125. COC VAN-DERPOELDavid—
126. COC VERMEERSCH Gianni
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WRIGHT Fred
BOSTOCK Matthew
HARTLEY Adam
NALEYJoe—
STEDMAN Maximilian
STEWART Jake
SAUVAGE Paut—
AUBERT Rémi
DELACROIX Théo
GAUTHIER Guillaume
PFRIMMER Arnaud
SIMON Quentin
RAFFAELEAngeto—
CARLINI Ettore
GAROSIO Andrea
MARTINELLI lvan
BETTINI-Francesco—
VITIELLO Angelo
MADER Gino
DEBONS Antoine
HYSEHER Bamian—
PAGE Dylan
MUELERReto—
RUTSCH Jonas
FRANZ Marcel
HALLER Patrick
HEIDEMANN Miguel
HENN+uea—

HUGGER Jan
MORENO Adria
JOLBERT€tément—
BRAYBROOKE Alex
CARAMEL Mathieu
CASTELLARNAU Florent
GROLLEAU Quentin
CERNY Josef

BARTA Jan

KUKRLE Michael
OTRUBA Jakub
ZAHALKA Matgj
SCHELLING Patrick
AMANN-Domintk—
MEILER Lukas
ORRICO Davide
RUEGG Lukas
THALMANN Roland
GUILLONNET Adrien
DEBEAUMARCHE Nicolas
LOUVET Louis
PELLEGRIN-Mathieu—
RIGOLLOT Mathieu
SOUTONHutien—
BANZER Gordian
FROIDEVAUXRobin—
PAROZ Justin
SELENATI Nico

SUTER Joel

VOISARD Yannis
PEAK Barnabés
ARCHIBOLD Franklin
BARAC Antonio
BATSAIKHAN Tegsh-Bayar
GARCIA Matteo
MURIAS Jakub
BALDINGER tukas—
EHAUDEY-Gautier—
HUEKAtexis—
JUNTUNEN Antti-Jussi
MEREDITH Charlie

NED19920615
BEL19921119
GBR19990613
GBR19970716
GBR19980920
GBR19990713
GBR19960322
GBR19991002
FRA19950902
FRA19951203
FRA19990221
FRA19940603
FRA19960702
FRA19970326
ITA19910420
ITA19890827
ITA19931206
ITA19900703
ITA19950921
ITA19980214
SUI19970104
SUI19960710
SUI19980217
SUI19970816
SUI19931105
SUI19980205
GER19980124
GER19960220
GER19970709
GER19980127
GER19971218
GER19980710
ESP19910819
FRA19950523
GBR19970812
FRA19941116
FRA19930627
FRA19980810
CZE19930511
CZE19841207
CZE19941117
CZE19980130
CZE19891216
CZE19931204
SUI19900501
AUT19990212
GER19950214
ITA19900217
SUI19960909
SUI19930805
FRA19931121
FRA19980224
FRA19970712
FRA19951019
FRA19970108
FRA19971111
SUI19960611
SUI19981017
SUI19960323
SUI19960730
SUI19981025
SUI19980726
HUN19981129
PAN19970824
CR0O19970119
MGL19980601
COL19960920
POL19980320
FRA19920330
GER19990131
FRA19980308
FRA19960131
FIN19990406
GBR19980407



